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€47 V-TECH AUTO SERVICE

No.1 Soon Lee St #06-04/05/06/07 Pioneer Centre Singapore 627605

Tel: 62646211,62646222 Fax: 62646233 Email:vtech.autoservice@gmail.com
24 HRS TOWING SERVICES

Reg. 52949633W, G5T Reg No. M20364093A
Website:http:ivtechauto.com.sq

Vehicle No.

Parts and Labour Assessment

Description of part

PARTS (LIST ITEMS)

FRONT PANEL

FRONT PANEL 300 STICKER
FRONT PANEL HINO STICKER
FRONT INNER PANEL

HEAD LAMP L/R

FRONT CENTRE GRILLE ASSY
FRONT CENTRE GRILLE ASSY LOGO
AIRCON COOLING PIPE

AIRCON DISCHARGE PIPE

AIRCON SUCTION PIPE

AIRCON DRYER UNIT

AIRCON BLOWER UNIT

AIRCON EVAPORATOR COIL
FRONT BUMPER ASSY

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L/R
FRONT BUMPER CENTRE INNER BEAM
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP L/R

Percentage discount 0%
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Sub-total

Cost

1,148.10
45.00
50.00
887.15
1,220.00
542.20
56.00
340.00
550.00
410.00
118.00
893.00
871.20
981.80
240.20
230.00
420.00

S

$

9,002.65

$

9,002.65




SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

FRONT PANEL 'LENG AIK' STICKER 1
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS - SET
FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE

240.00
30.00
25.00

Sub-total

$

295.00

LABOUR

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing.

To remove, change dashboard fascia and transfer where necessary.

To remove, replaced aircon piping, check evaporator unit, aircon blower motor and etc to vaccum
system and top up gas.

To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-
align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

120.00

350.00

200.00

1,200.00

1,200.00

120.00

Labour Total

Parts & Labour Total

Best Regards,

$

3,190.00

$

12,487.65




