Vehicle No. YP 2418 K

Parts and Labour Assessment

Description of part

Website:http://vtechauto.com.sq

	PARTS (LIST ITEMS)		
		Qty	Cost
1	FRONT PANEL	1	1,148.10
2	FRONT PANEL 300 STICKER	1	45.00
3	FRONT PANEL HINO STICKER	1	50.00
4	FRONT INNER PANEL	1	887.15
5	HEAD LAMP L/R	2	1,220.00
6	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE ASSY	1	542.20
7	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE ASSY LOGO	1	56.00
8	AIRCON COOLING PIPE	1	340.00
9	AIRCON DISCHARGE PIPE	1	550.00
10	AIRCON SUCTION PIPE	1	410.00
11	AIRCON DRYER UNIT	1	118.00
12	AIRCON BLOWER UNIT	1	893.00
13	AIRCON EVAPORATOR COIL	1	871.20
14	FRONT BUMPER ASSY	1	981.80
15	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET L/R	2	240.20
16	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE INNER BEAM	1	230.00
17	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP L/R	2	420.00
		-	\$ 9,002.65
	Percentage discount 0%		\$ -
	S	Sub-total	\$ 9,002.65

		Sub-total	\$ 295.00
3	PROMI BOMPER MOMBER PLATE	_	
3	FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	1	25.00
2	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS - SET	1	30.00
1	FRONT PANEL 'LENG AIK' STICKER	1	240.00

LABOUR

1	To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and resetting headlamp focussing.	120.00
2	To remove, change dashboard fascia and transfer where necessary.	350.00
3	To remove, replaced aircon piping, check evaporator unit, aircon blower motor and etc to vaccum system and top up gas.	200.00
4	To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.	1,200.00
5	To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and realign body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.	1,200.00
6	To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.	120.00
	Labour Total \$	3,190.00
	Parts & Labour Total \$	12,487.65

Best Regards,